Platz Start-Nr. Name

a s wnN P

4 Schubert
5 Hofges

3 Piotrowski
2 Benthak
1 Primus

Vorname
Paul
Melvin
Mike
Sascha
Dominik

PLZ Ort
D-22946 Trittau
D-22929 Kothel
D-22959 Linau
D-21521 Dassendorf
D-23883 Hollenbek

8. MSC-ADAC Kartslalom Cup 2013
MSC Bad Schwartau im ADAC e.V.

2. Juni 2013
Ergebnisliste K5
Club N  Training
MSC Trittau 00:44,23
MSC Trittau 00:44,90
MSC Trittau 00:43,53
MSC Trittau 00:46,13
ASC Breitenfelde 00:52,27

1. Lauf

00:44,50
00:45,03
00:45,26
00:46,09
00:51,06

StS |

00
02
02
04
02

2. Lauf

00:45,46
00:44,54
00:44,41
00:46,32
00:50,68

00
00
00
02
04

StS | Gesamtzeit

01:29,96
01:31,57
01:31,67
01:38,41
01:47,74



